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e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
1 3/3 ®EJIKKH =K 4:13.15
K& 05 =3  (0.65) 30.84 1:03.60 1:03.60
XH E:3 =1 (+0.51) 30.25 1:02.76  2:06.36
He ®4&E =1 +0.27) 30.04  1:03.69  3:10.05
AHF EF =2 (+0.27) 29.53  1:03.10  4:13.15
2 3/5 PBEFEFRE =5 4:13.43
BAEXRHE =2 (0.66) 28.17 59. 06 59. 06
B RE =1 (+0.16) 31.60  1:05.30  2:04.36
TH OKE =2 (+0.27) 31.90  1:08.03  3:12.39
EHEER =3 (+0.32) 29.21  1:01.04  4:13.43
3 3/6 E£R =25 4:21.72
KK KF =2 (0.73) 30.54  1:03.81  1:03.81
R HH Y =2 (+0.62) 32.20  1:08.99  2:12.80
Wil BTE =2 (+0.18) 30.26  1:05.34  3:18.14
B EBF =2  (+0.08) 30.12  1:03.58  4:21.72
4 3/4 WHEIE =5 4:26.29
FEHON =1 (0.70) 30.44  1:04.87  1:04.87
BAEARI =2 (+0.22) 32.50 1:08.69  2:13.56
BIEEKRT =1 (+0.00) 31.95  1:07.91  3:21.47
ERHIO =3 (+0.43) 31.26  1:04.82  4:26.29
5 3/2 1z =5 4:26.72
wmH bz =3 (0.72) 31.14  1:03.96  1:03.96
INER 18 =1 (+0.45) 31.25  1:08.44  2:12.40
MR BEF =2 (+0.37) 33.35  1:10.76  3:23.16
RE LiE =3 (+0.41) 30.23  1:03.56  4:26.72
6 3/8 FiFit = 4:49. 65
EH O ME =1 (0.69) 33.99  1:12.69  1:12.69
FE B =3 (+0.47) 32.18  1:09.30  2:21.99
st ik =2  (+0.40) 35.57  1:18.02  3:40.01
FE ER =1 (+0.41) 32.51  1:09.64  4:49.65
7 3/1 mlEE B 4:55.93
ER &HE =2 (0.78) 35.37  1:17.56  1:17.56
ATH F=E =3 (+0.39) 32,22 1:09.90  2:27.46
EH #= =1 (+0.30) 36.51  1:22.22  3:49.68
HRERF =3  (+0.30) 30.45  1:06.25  4:55.93
8 2/5 mWHEA B 4:57.38
SREAUOMY =1 (0.70) 32.68  1:10.64  1:10.64
= it A 75 A 52 (+0.12) 36.73  1:19.82  2:30.46
Ml FK 52 (+0.33) 36.17  1:17.90  3:48.36
fEE B 52 (+0.57) 32.83  1:09.02  4:57.38
9 2/71 RBEBENE a8 5:04.72
XE =B =2 (0.72) 33.81  1:11.73  1:11.73
EBsuvHmY =2 (+0.65) 32.47  1:09.43  2:21.16
RAEHE =3  (+0.64) 35.54  1:15.81  3:36.97
hill BF =3  (+0.26) 40.24  1:27.75  5:04.72
10 2/8 {#FAH =2 5:08. 66
RO =& =3 (0.70) 32.12  1:07.85 1:07.85
& #%Ee =1  (+0.51) 34.69  1:14.33  2:22.18
mHE =2F =1 (+0.76) -142.18  1:29.88  3:52.06
2t BWE a1 (- ) 34.98 1:16.60  5:08.66
11 2/4 JIIFa&kE =2 5:09. 58
AR & =2 (0.91) 39.08 1:22.52  1:22.52
B FEE =1 (+0.59) 35.10  1:14.69  2:37.21
B BAZE =1 (+0.68) 36.88 1:17.46  3:54.67
EE EE =3  (+0.54) 36.01  1:14.91  5:09.58
12 2/3 WER =R 5:11.78
WF #ZE 52 (0.74) 32.18  1:09.05  1:09.05
A% #m =2 (+0.51) 34.31  1:14.55  2:23.60
Bl =] =2  (+0.39) 43.04 1:31.05  3:54.65
REET = 53 (+0.36) 35.18  1:17.13  5:11.78
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=ERE% 4:00.29 BR-=ZK-£F X% TG (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE
50m 100m
13 1/4 #EHE =K 5:15.92
=111} 3] =2 (0.86) 38.61  1:23.59  1:23.59
INE BE =3 (+0.51) 38.32  1:26.43  2:50.02
He HiE =2  (+0.48) 35.92  1:15.48  4:05.50
[ric] = > =3 (+0.06) 32.54  1:10.42  5:15.92
14 2/1 BEE =5 5:18.74
#ZFIl B =2 (0.74) 33.78  1:14.97  1:14.97
ROBZED =23 (+0.47) 38.54  1:24.76  2:39.73
A £% =23 (+0.41) 36.79  1:20.51  4:00.24
#Nl BEE =3 (+0.67) 37.75 1:18.50 5:18.74
15 1/5 BEEE =5 5:20.70
S HE =1 (0.71) 32.56  1:07.47  1:07.47
BR TR =2  (+0.81) 43.24  1:32.05  2:39.52
i ] | =2  (+0.60) 4071 1:24.62  4:04.14
B = =2 (+0.71) 34.39  1:16.56  5:20.70
16 2/2 BBE =353 5:41.57
=F ¥EE =3 (0.82) 37.77  1:24.31  1:24.31
WFITE =3 (+0.37) 46.00 1:43.95  3:08.26
TH E =2  (+0.46) 36.66  1:20.53  4:28.79
" EEW =2 (+0.15) 32.46  1:12.78  5:41.57
17 1/3 EE =5 6:00. 76
fiE] I & =3 (0.78) 36.84  1:22.36  1:22.36
B8 KT =3 (+0.52) 42.35 1:35.99  2:58.35
B Em =3 (+0.56) 43.28  1:28.67  4:27.02
REBEE =3 (+0.51) 43.17  1:33.74  6:00.76
3/7 JEEdLkE =5 5453
WH BE =1 (0.67) 31.56  1:05.51  1:05.51
He BK 52 (+0.57) 37.10  1:21.78  2:27.29
B FETE =1 (-0.25)
EX EE =1 (+0.32)
2/6 RER#KRE B EiE
T R 23 (—— )
" wE 252 (- )
ERNRE 252 (- )
hAEIIES 23 (—— )
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